STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 3001 BUS# 24'035

Run ID:
Run Description:

VES. 003
TO VIRG NI A H GHLAND ES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:47 AM METRO BASE

06:38 AM 1660 PEACHTREE ST NW,30309

06:41 AM 18TH ST NW & W PEACHTREE ST NW, 30309

06:44 AM 1421 PEACHTREE ST NE,30309

06:47 AM PEACHTREE CIR NE,30309 & THE PRADO NE,30309
06:49 AM PEACHTREE CIR NE,30309 & 17TH ST NE,30309
06:51 AM MADDOX DR NE,30309 & THE PRADO NE,30309
06:53 AM MADDOX DR NE & POLO DR NE

06:54 AM AVERY DR NE & E PARK LN NE

06:56 AM PARK LN NE & WESTMINSTER DR NE

06:58 AM PARK LN NE & THE PRADO NE

07:00 AM S PRADO NE & THE PRADO NE, 30309

07:03 AM YONAH DR NE & 15TH ST NE

07:05 AM LAFAYETTE DR NE,30309 & WALKER TER NE,30309
07:14 AM SCHOOL: VIRGINIA HIGHLAND ES

Run ID: VES. 103

Run Description:

FROM VI RG NI A H GHLAND ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:57 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: VIRGINIA HIGHLAND ES

02:31 PM YONAH DR NE & 15TH ST NE

02:32 PM LAFAYETTE DR NE,30309 & WALKER TER NE,30309
02:33 PM S PRADO NE & THE PRADO NE, 30309

02:34 PM PARK LN NE & THE PRADO NE

02:34 PM PARK LN NE & WESTMINSTER DR NE

02:35 PM AVERY DR NE & E PARK LN NE

02:36 PM MADDOX DR NE & POLO DR NE

02:36 PM MADDOX DR NE,30309 & THE PRADO NE,30309
02:37 PM PEACHTREE CIR NE,30309 & THE PRADO NE,30309
02:38 PM PEACHTREE CIR NE,30309 & 17TH ST NE,30309
02:39 PM 1421 PEACHTREE ST NE, 30309

02:43 PM 1660 PEACHTREE ST NW,30309

02:45 PM 18TH ST NW & W PEACHTREE ST NW, 30309

Page


Bus #19-922

Bus# 24-035


STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 3003 Bus# 19-922

Run ID:
Run Description:

VES. 001
TO VIRG NI A H GHLAND ES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:53 AM METRO BASE

06:38 AM PEACHTREE PL NW & SPRING ST NW,30309 (NORTHWEST CORNER)
06:40 AM ABERCROMBIE PL NW & W PEACHTREE ST NW, 30308

06:41 AM W PEACHTREE ST NW & 8TH ST NE

06:43 AM 6TH ST NE,30308 & CYPRESS ST NE,30308

06:45 AM JUNIPER ST NE & 8TH ST NE @ 908 JUNIPER ST CONDOS ON 8TH ST
06:47 AM 6TH ST NE,30308 & PIEDMONT AVE NE,30308

06:51 AM JUNIPER ST NE,30308 & PONCE DE LEON AVE NE,30308

06:55 AM 3RD ST NW,30308 & SPRING ST NW,30308

06:56 AM 4TH ST NE,30308 & PEACHTREE ST NE,30308

06:59 AM 4TH ST NE & DURANT PL NE

07:01 AM CHARLES ALLEN DR NE,30308 & 5TH ST NE,30308

07:04 AM 5TH ST NE,30308 & PENN AVE NE,30308

07:06 AM ARGONNE AVE NE,30308 & 7TH ST NE,30308

07:08 AM 8TH ST NE & CHARLES ALLEN DR NE

07:14 AM SCHOOL: VIRGINIA HIGHLAND ES

Run ID: VES. 101

Run Description:

FROM VI RG NI A H GHLAND ES

Stop Time Stop Location

02:15 PM SCHOOL: VIRGINIA HIGHLAND ES

02:31 PM PEACHTREE PL NW & SPRING ST NW,30309 (NORTHWEST CORNER)
02:32 PM ABERCROMBIE PL NW & W PEACHTREE ST NW, 30308

02:33 PM W PEACHTREE ST NW & 8TH ST NE

02:34 PM 6TH ST NE,30308 & CYPRESS ST NE,30308

02:35 PM JUNIPER ST NE & 8TH ST NE @ 908 JUNIPER ST CONDOS ON 8TH ST
02:36 PM 6TH ST NE,30308 & PIEDMONT AVE NE,30308

02:38 PM JUNIPER ST NE,30308 & PONCE DE LEON AVE NE,30308

02:41 PM 3RD ST NW,30308 & SPRING ST NW,30308

02:43 PM 4TH ST NE,30308 & PEACHTREE ST NE,30308

02:46 PM 4TH ST NE & DURANT PL NE

02:47 PM CHARLES ALLEN DR NE,30308 & 5TH ST NE,30308

02:49 PM 5TH ST NE,30308 & PENN AVE NE,30308

02:50 PM ARGONNE AVE NE,30308 & 7TH ST NE,30308

02:52 PM 8TH ST NE & CHARLES ALLEN DR NE

Page


Bus# 19-922


STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 3006S Bus# - 729

Run ID:
Run Description:

VES. 005
TO VIRG NI A H GHLAND ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:16 AM METRO BASE

07:01 AM GREENWOOD AVE NE,30308 & MONROE CIR NE,30308
07:08 AM AMSTERDAM AVE NE,30306 & MONROE DR NE,30306
07:10 AM ELMWOOD DR NE,30306 & ORME CIR NE,30306

07:14 AM SCHOOL: VIRGINIA HIGHLAND ES

Run ID: VES. 105

Run Description:

FROM VI RG NI A H GHLAND ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:27 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: VIRGINIA HIGHLAND ES

02:29 PM GREENWOOD AVE NE,30308 & MONROE CIR NE,30308
02:34 PM AMSTERDAM AVE NE,30306 & MONROE DR NE,30306
02:35 PM ELMWOOD DR NE,30306 & ORME CIR NE,30306

Page


Bus# - 729


STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 3017 BUS #24'024

Run ID:
Run Description:

VES. 002
TO VIRG NI A H GHLAND ES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:54 AM METRO BASE

06:40 AM 1045 PIEDMONT AVE NE,30309_1045 BUILDING

06:43 AM 155 10TH ST NE,30309

06:47 AM 222 12TH ST NE,30309

06:49 AM 211 13TH ST NE,30309

06:52 AM 222 14TH ST NE, 30309 @ WINDSOR AT MIDTOWN APTS
06:54 AM 1074 PEACHTREE WALK NE,30309 (P'TREE WALK CONDOS_BLDG SIGN)
06:57 AM 27 12TH ST NW, 30309

06:58 AM 12TH ST NW & SPRING ST NW, 30309

07:01 AM 16TH ST NW,30309 & W PEACHTREE ST

07:03 AM 22 14TH ST NW,30309

07:08 AM 10TH ST NE, 30309 & MYRTLE ST NE, 30309

07:10 AM 178 11TH ST NE,30309

07:14 AM SCHOOL: VIRGINIA HIGHLAND ES

Run ID: VES. 102

Run Description:

FROM VI RG NI A H GHLAND ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:27 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: VIRGINIA HIGHLAND ES

02:28 PM 10TH ST NE, 30309 & MYRTLE ST NE, 30309

02:30 PM 178 11TH ST NE,30309

02:31 PM 155 10TH ST NE,30309

02:32 PM 1045 PIEDMONT AVE NE,30309_1045 BUILDING

02:32 PM 222 12TH ST NE, 30309

02:34 PM 211 13TH ST NE,30309

02:36 PM 222 14TH ST NE, 30309 @ WINDSOR AT MIDTOWN APTS
02:38 PM 1074 PEACHTREE WALK NE,30309 (P'TREE WALK CONDOS_BLDG SIGN)
02:40 PM 27 12TH ST NW,30309

02:41 PM 12TH ST NW & SPRING ST NW, 30309

02:43 PM 16TH ST NW,30309 & W PEACHTREE ST

02:44 PM 22 14TH ST NW, 30309

Page


Bus #24-024


STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 3025 Bus# - 637

Run ID:
Run Description:

VES. 004
TO VIRG NI A H GHLAND ES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:55 AM METRO BASE

06:44 AM ROBIN HOOD RD NE,30309 & NOTTINGHAM WAY NE,30309
06:46 AM ROBIN HOOD RD NE & LADY MARION LN NE

06:49 AM 170 LITTLE JOHN TRL NE,30309

06:51 AM FRIAR TUCK RD NE & LITTLE JOHN TRL NE

06:53 AM NOTTINGHAM WAY NE,30309 & PEMBROKE PL NE,30309
06:56 AM 155 BEVERLY RD NE,30309

06:57 AM BEVERLY RD NE & FRIAR TUCK RD NE

06:59 AM 397 BEVERLY RD NE, 30309

07:02 AM 1456 MONROE DR NE,30324

07:04 AM HILLPINE DR NE & MIDDLESEX AVE NE

07:06 AM WAYNE AVE NE,30306 & NORTHVIEW AVE NE,30306
07:14 AM SCHOOL: VIRGINIA HIGHLAND ES

Run ID: VES. 104

Run Description:

FROM VI RG NI A H GHLAND ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:27 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: VIRGINIA HIGHLAND ES

02:29 PM WAYNE AVE NE,30306 & NORTHVIEW AVE NE,30306
02:30 PM HILLPINE DR NE & MIDDLESEX AVE NE

02:37 PM ROBIN HOOD RD NE & LADY MARION LN NE

02:39 PM FRIAR TUCK RD NE & LITTLE JOHN TRL NE

02:39 PM 170 LITTLE JOHN TRL NE,30309

02:41 PM NOTTINGHAM WAY NE,30309 & PEMBROKE PL NE,30309
02:43 PM 155 BEVERLY RD NE,30309

02:43 PM BEVERLY RD NE & FRIAR TUCK RD NE

02:44 PM 397 BEVERLY RD NE, 30309

02:47 PM 1456 MONROE DR NE, 30324

Page


Bus# - 637




